For technical help and advice contact
T: 01457 837772  E: sales@aut.co.uk
Uses
Floor Suitability
The round profile reduces the start-up coefficient when
the castors are positioned at 90° from the line of movement.
Therefore it greatly reduces the amount of effort required
by the operators when handling trolleys. Combined
with appropriate brackets, they guarantee excellent
performance for mechanical handling up to 16km/h.
Suitable for all types of industrial floors, even outdoors. Facilitates the overcoming of obstacles.
It does not damage the floors.
Tile Cement-Resin Asphalt With Chips With Obstacles Expanded MetalNot Paved
Airport/
Aerospace
Automotive Conveyors &
Production
Towing/Mechanical
Handling
Industries
Environments of Use
Weak Acids
Strong Acids
Water
Alcohol
Weak Bases
Strong Bases
Hydrocarbons
Solvents
Special hybrid wheel, soft polyurethane
core, with harder polyurethane tyre
• Excellent start up coefficient due to harder, round
profile tyre
• Shock absorbing soft core, thanks to soft, green,
elastic polyurethane core
• Manual or mechanical handling
• Indoor or outdoor applications
SERIES 62SH
95 Shore A -20°C to +60°C 125 - 200mm 300 - 500kg
Available Bore Types
Ball
Bearing
Industrial - Heavy Duty Loads
Industries
Ball
Bearing
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (daN) (code)
125 50 60 20 300 62CA125B1021
160 50 60 20 400 62CA160B1021
200 50 60 20 500 62CA200B1021
WHEELS
SERIES 62SH CONTINUED
95 Shore A -20°C to +60°C 125 - 200mm 300 - 500kg
CASTORS WITH PRESSED HOUSINGS
SWIVEL FIXED SWIVEL
& BRAKE
125 50 170 135x110 105x84/76 11 50 117.5 300 62CA125B2Z21 62CA125B3Z21 62CA125B4Z21
160 50 202 135x110 105x84/76 11 57 135 400 62CA160B2Z21 62CA160B3Z21 62CA160B4Z21
200 50 245 135x110 105x84/76 11 59 155 500 62CA200B2Z21 62CA200B3Z21 62CA200B4Z21
CASTORS WITH WELDED HOUSINGS
SWIVEL FIXED SWIVEL
& BRAKE
125 50 170 135x110 105x84/76 11 50 117.5 300 62CA125B2Z31 62CA125B3Z31 62CA125B4Z31
160 50 202 135x110 105x84/76 11 57 135 400 62CA160B2Z31 62CA160B3Z31 62CA160B4Z31
200 50 245 135x110 105x84/76 11 59 155 500 62CA200B2Z31 62CA200B3Z31 62CA200B4Z31